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Swimmer

Glivinskiy, Alexey
Gould, Garrett
Pishko, Jacob
Oktar, Sanberk

Jones, Charlie

Graham, Rian
Johnson, Connor
Witmer, Cole
Taivassalo, Brayden

Healy, Ryan

Team

Texas, University of
Texas, University of
Louisiana State University

University of Southern
California

Wisconsin, University of,
Madison

Louisville, University of
VA Tech
University of Alabama
Arizona State University

Michigan, University of

Event

200 FR SCY
100 FR SCY
1650 FR SCY
200 IM sCY

200 FL SCY

100 FL SCY
200 BK SCY
200 BK SCY
200 BR SCY
400 IM SCY

Entry Time

1:32.23
41.82
14:52.88
1:42.78

1:40.84

44.93
1:39.64
1:39.64
1:52.33
3:41.40

Standard

Qs
Qs
Qs
Qs

Qs

Qs
Qs
Qs
Qs
Qs

Percent
Rank

1.018099
1.017156
1.015133
1.012965

1.028423

1.025591
1.024476
1.024476
1.022793
1.021177

Secondary
Event

100 FR SCY
50 FR SCY

400 IM SCY

500 FR SCY

100 BK SCY
100 BK SCY
100 BK SCY
100 BR SCY

Ly

* B

Secondary
Percent
Rank

1.016216
1.027792

1.009196
1.003294

1.013394
1.009721
1.003672
1.002092



