

# Alternates List - 2026 NCAA Division I Men's Championships



3/10/2026 8:23:16 PM

Alternate	Row Number	Swimmer	Team	Event	Entry Time	Standard	Percent Rank	Secondary Event	Secondary Percent Rank
1	29	Glivinskiy, Alexey	Texas, University of	200 FR SCY	1:32.23	QS	1.018099	100 FR SCY	1.016216
2	29	Gould, Garrett	Texas, University of	100 FR SCY	41.82	QS	1.017156	50 FR SCY	1.027792
3	29	Pishko, Jacob	Louisiana State University	1650 FR SCY	14:52.88	QS	1.015133		
4	29	Oktar, Sanberk	University of Southern California	200 IM SCY	1:42.78	QS	1.012965	400 IM SCY	1.009196
5	30	Jones, Charlie	Wisconsin, University of, Madison	200 FL SCY	1:40.84	QS	1.028423	500 FR SCY	1.003294
6	30	Graham, Rian	Louisville, University of	100 FL SCY	44.93	QS	1.025591	100 BK SCY	1.013394
7	30	Johnson, Connor	VA Tech	200 BK SCY	1:39.64	QS	1.024476	100 BK SCY	1.009721
8	30	Witmer, Cole	University of Alabama	200 BK SCY	1:39.64	QS	1.024476	100 BK SCY	1.003672
9	30	Taivassalo, Brayden	Arizona State University	200 BR SCY	1:52.33	QS	1.022793	100 BR SCY	1.002092
10	30	Healy, Ryan	Michigan, University of	400 IM SCY	3:41.40	QS	1.021177		